The Gang Plank Menu

GST Included
Menu subject to change
Unavailable on Special Events or Private Functions
November 2020
Appetizers
Chicken Wings

Lightly floured, flash fried & served with your choice of dipping sauce:
BBQ, Teriyaki, Honey Garlic, Salt & Pepper, Lemon & Herb, Sweet Chilli,
Honey Mustard, Hot

Chicken Tenders
Lightly breaded chicken breast strips, served with Honey Mustard or Sweet
Chili sauce for dipping

Add Garden Salad, Caesar Salad or Fries

Calamari
Served with Chopped Red Onion & Tzatziki Sauce

Pork & Vegetable Gyoza
Asian Style Dumplings filled with Ground Pork & Vegetables served with a
Sweet Soy Sauce for dipping

Fries
With Gravy

Dry Garlic Ribs
Onion Rings

Fish’n Chips
1 pc — 60z Beer Battered Cod, Tartar Sauce, with Fries, coleslaw
Additional Pc of Fish

Appy Combo Platter
Chicken Wings, Dry Garlic Ribs, Chicken Fingers, Onion Rings with Honey
Mustard Dip

Salads

Caesar Salad
Crisp Romaine Lettuce, Croutons, Bacon Bits, tossed with a Traditional Creamy
Caesar Dressing then topped with Parmesan Cheese and Garlic Toast

Garden Salad
Mixed Greens with a variety of Seasonal Vegetables
Choice of Dressing: Sun Dried Tomato, Raspberry Vinaigrette, Balsamic
Vinaigretie, Ranch

$ 9.25

$ 9.25

$ 325

$10.95

$ 9.25

$ 3.25
$ 1.00

$ 9.25
$ 3.95
$11.95
$ 5.00

$ 13.25

$ 725

2725

T




