## The Gang Plank Menu

GST Included
Menu subject to change
Unavailable on Special Events or Private Functions

November 2020

## **Appetizers**

Chicken Wings  Lightly floured, flash fried & served with your choice of dipping sauce:  BBQ, Teriyaki, Honey Garlic, Salt & Pepper, Lemon & Herb, Sweet Chilli,  Honey Mustard, Hot	\$ 9.25
Chicken Tenders  Lightly breaded chicken breast strips, served with Honey Mustard or Sweet Chili sauce for dipping	\$ 9.25
Add Garden Salad, Caesar Salad or Fries	\$ 3.25
Calamari Served with Chopped Red Onion & Tzatziki Sauce	\$10.95
Pork & Vegetable Gyoza  Asian Style Dumplings filled with Ground Pork & Vegetables served with a Sweet Soy Sauce for dipping	\$ 9.25
Fries With Gravy	\$ 3.25 \$ 1.00
Dry Garlic Ribs	\$ 9.25
Onion Rings	\$ 3.95
Fish'n Chips 1 pc - 60z Beer Battered Cod, Tartar Sauce, with Fries, coleslaw Additional Pc of Fish	\$11.95 \$ 5.00
Appy Combo Platter Chicken Wings, Dry Garlic Ribs, Chicken Fingers, Onion Rings with Honey Mustard Dip	\$ 13.25
Salads	
Caesar Salad Crisp Romaine Lettuce, Croutons, Bacon Bits, tossed with a Traditional Creamy Caesar Dressing then topped with Parmesan Cheese and Garlic Toast	\$ 7.25
Garden Salad Mixed Greens with a variety of Seasonal Vegetables Choice of Dressing: Sun Dried Tomato, Raspberry Vinaigrette, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Ranch	\$ 7.25